
Our 
AmazingDrinks

Restaurant & Bar
Liquor will not be served to persons 

under the age of 18



Glenfiddich 18
Glenlivet 18
Glenfiddich 15
Glenlivet 15
Glenmorangie 10 Years 
Glenfiddich 12
Singleton 12 

900
900
850
850
800
650
600

Captian Morgan Spiced
Myers
Captian Morgan Jamaican 
Bacardi White
Malibu 
Havana Club
Old Monk 

350
300
300
300
300
300
250

JW Gold Reserve
JW Double Black
JW Black Label
Chivas Regal
Jack Daniels
JW Red Label
Jameson
Ballantines
J&B Rare 
Famous Grouse
Black & White 

800
650
600
600
600
350
350
350
350
300
250

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS
Martel VS

800
650
650

Viceroy
Richot

300
300

Belvedere
Ciroc
Smirnoff Red
Absolut 
Skyy 

650
450
300
300
300

WHISKY Single Malt

RUM

WHISKY Blended & Bourbon

COGNAC

BRANDY

VODKA

Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Gordon’s
Gilbey’s

550
450
450
350
300

GIN

Jose Cuervo Silver 
Camino Silver
Camino Gold

350
350
350

TEQUILA

All rates incluve of VAT | TOT measured at 30ML All rates incluve of VAT | TOT measured at 30ML



Tusker Lager
Tusker Malt
Tusker Lite
Whitecap
Balozi 
Pilsner
Guiness
Heineken

350
350
350
350
350
350
400
450

BEERS

Martini
Gin & Dry Vermouth garnished with a lemont 
twist 
Black Russian
Cocktail combining vodka, coffee liqueur and cola 
White Russian
Cocktail combining vodka, coffee liqueur and cream
Black Mamba
Tequilla and Black Raspberry cocktail with a spicy 
note
Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine Syrup
Screw Driver 
Classic cocktail combining Vodka with orange 
juice
Mojito
A refreshing white rum based cocktail 
Whisky Sour 
Whisky served with a sweet and sour concoction 
Margarita 
Tequila based cocktail with orange liqueur and 
lime juice
Dawa
The Vodka based  quintessential cocktail of Kenya 
Mint Julep
The iconic bourbon whisky cocktail
Long Island Iced Tea
Popular cocktail made with Gin, Vodka, White 
Rum, Tequila , Triple Sec, Sour mix and Dash of Cola 

Pina Colada
White Rum based cocktail with pineapple juice 
and coconut cream
Sangria
An authentic wine based cocktail with fruit chunk
Bloody Mary 
Iconic cocktail made of Vodka, Tomato Juice, 
Lemon Juice and Spices

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

COCKTAILS

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Ricard
Pernod
Campari

400
400
350
350
300

APERTIFS 

Cointreau
Jagermeister
Baileys
Blue Curacao
Zappa White
Triple Sec

450
400
400
300
300
300

LIQUEUR

All rates incluve of VAT | TOT measured at 30ML All rates incluve of VAT | TOT measured at 30ML



WHITE Country
Alamos Chardonay White Argentinian 4750
Carlo Rossi White USA 3500
Versus Sweet White South Africa 3500
Gato Negro Sauvignon Blanc Chiliean 3500
Chardonnay Delle Venzie 
White Sweet Italian 3500

Pinot Grigio Delle Venzie 
White Sweet Italian 3500

Black Tower White Dry Germany 3500
Pebranco White Dry Portugal 3500
Consigna Chardonnay Spain 3200
Namaqua Sweet White South Africa 3200
Jacob’s Creek Classic Chardonay Australia 3500

SPARKLING Country
Swartland Cuvee Sparkling South Africa 4750
Maison Castel Sparkling Brut USA 4500
Penasol Sparkling Brut Spain 3000

RED Country
Alamos Malbec Red Argentinian 4750
Drostdy HOF Red Dry South Africa 4500
Bare Foot Merlot Red USA 4000
Long Row Cabernet 
Sauvignon Red Australian 4000

Roche Mazet Cabernet 
Sauvignon Red France 4000

Roche Mazet Merlot France 4000
Carlo Rossi Red USA 3500
Namaqua Natural Sweet Red South Africa 3500
Versus Sweet Red South Africa 3500
Consigna Tempranillo Red Spain 3200
Jacob’s Creek Classic Shiraz Australia 3500
Jacob’s Creek Classic Merlot Australia 3500

WINES BY BOTTLE
Country

4th Street Sweet Red South Africa 2500
4th Street Sweet White South Africa 2500
Drostdy-Hof Claret Select 
Red South Africa 2500

Drostdy-Hof Premier Grand 
Cru White South Africa 2500

Country
4th Street Sweet Red South Africa 550
4th Street Sweet White South Africa 550
Drostdy-Hof Claret Select 
Red South Africa 550

Drostdy-Hof Premier Grand 
Cru White South Africa 550

HOUSE WINES BY BOTTLE 

HOUSE WINES BY GLASS

ROSE Country
Noble Rose South Africa 4000
4th Street Sweet Rose South Africa 2500
Jacob’s Creek Classic Crisp Rose Australia 3500

All rates incluve of VAT | TOT measured at 30ML All rates incluve of VAT | TOT measured at 30ML



No 12, Mwanzi Road, Near Westgate Mall, Westlands,
PO Box – 1948 – 00606, Nairobi, Kenya
Email: info@thelandmarksuites.com  

Call Us @ +254 780474422  
 www.thelandmarksuites.com

Restaurant & Bar


